=

HOEGH AUTOLINERS

ast Asia to h America and Caribbean

SCAC CODE : HOEG
VESSEL
VOYAGE

Vessel code

Max ramp weight
Max cargo height
Flag

Call sign

IMO

Year built

Shimonoseki
Kobe
Sakaisenboku
Nagoya
Kawasaki

Yokohama

Kingston (Jamaica)
Freeport (Texas)
Jacksonville

Baltimore

Georgetown (Cayman)

Oranjestad (Aruba)

Willemstad (Curacao)

Port of Spain (Trinidad Tobago)

San Juan (Puerto Rico)

Georgetown (Guyana)

Paramaribo (Suriname)

Bridgetown (Barbados)

Philipsburg (Sint Maarten)

Basseterre (St.Kitts)

St.John's (Antigua)

Port Castries (St.Lucia)

Roseau (Commonwealth of Dominica)
St.Georges (Grenada)

Kingstown (Saint Vincent)

Nassau (Bahamas)

Port-au-Prince (Haiti)

Santo Domingo (Dominican Republic)

REMARK
*Subject to cargo inducement

April 17, 2024
FEBRUARY LOADER MARCH LOADER
HOEGH CHIBA HOEGH ASIA HOEGH TRADER HOEGH NEW YORK HOEGH KOBE HOEGH TRIDENT HOEGH BERLIN
73 171 172 143 83 209 125
CHIB ASIA HTRD NEWY KOBE TRID BERL
150.00MT 150.00MT 150.00MT 150.00MT 150.00MT 150.00MT 150.00MT
5.10M 5.00M 5.00M 5.00M 5.10M 5.00M 5.00M
NORWAY NORWAY NORWAY NORWAY SINGAPORE NORWAY NORWAY
LAVD7 LAKN7 LASK7 LAUA7 9VMC2 LAKP7 LASY8
9303558 9191876 9171280 9295830 9330616 9075709 9295842
2006 2000 1998 2005 2006 1995 2005
26-27/Feb 4-5/Mar 11-Mar 21-22/Mar 23-Mar
2-Mar
28-29/Feb “NISHISANKU 25-Mar
29/Feb-2/Mar 22-Mar 23-24/Mar 27-28/Mar
12-Mar 24-Mar 5-Apr 17-Apr 17-Apr 21-Apr
18-Mar 3-Apr 14-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr 26-Apr
23-Mar 30-Mar 9-Apr 19-Apr 1-May
26-Mar 3-Apr 11-Apr 21-Apr 5-May

T/S port via Kingston
16-Apr
15-May
15-May
15-Apr
31-Mar
29-Apr
17-Apr
20-Apr
18-Apr
4-May
5-May
2-May

1-Apr
27-Apr
1-May

22-Apr

OFFICE

T/S port via Kingston
28-Apr
23-May
24-May
15-Apr
31-Mar
19-May
18-Apr
20-Apr
18-Apr
4-May
5-May
2-May
3-May
27-Apr
1-May

22-Apr

27-Apr

(OSAKA: AutoGrand Corporation (Head Office)

Address : 5F Imor

PIC: Mr.Kambayashi

PIC: Mr.Ogisu / Mr.Tojo

i Bldg., 4-5-9, K:
Phone/Fax : 06-6203-2840/ 06-6203-2841
E-mail: hoegh@autogrand.co.jp

NAGOYA: Ryoyo Transportation

Address : Chikkou Bldg., 3-5, Hama 2-Chome, Minato-ku, Nagoya, 455-0036
Phone/Fax : 052-652-5687/ 052-651-0967
PIC: Mr.Yamaguchi / Ms.Ema

TOKYO: AutoGrand Corporation (Tokyo Branch)
Address : 2F Uchisaiwaicho Heiwa Bldg., 1-5-2 Uchisaiwaicho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0011
Phone/Fax : 03-3528-8611/ 03-3528-8615
E-mail: hoegh-tokyo@autogrand.co.jp

T/S port via Kingston

*Any used vehicle or used machinery found to have radiation levels over the required standard will not be loaded.

i, Chuo-ku, Osaka, 541-0048

T/S port via Kingston
10-May
23-May
24-May
15-Apr
19-Apr
19-May
18-Apr
20-Apr
18-Apr
4-May
5-May
2-May
3-May
27-Apr
1-May

22-Apr

27-Apr

*Consignee contact details need to be mentioned on Shipping Application, at least one of the E-mail address, Fax number and Tel number.

T/S port via Kingston
22-May
23-May
24-May
21-May
7-May
19-May
2-Jun
5-Jun
20-Jun
8-Jun
5-May
7-Jun
7-Jun
30-May
4-Jun

9-May

27-Apr

T/S port via Kingston
22-May
23-May
24-May
21-May
7-May
19-May
2-Jun
5-Jun
20-Jun
8-Jun
9-Jun
7-Jun
7-Jun
30-May
4-Jun

9-May

27-Apr

T/S port via Kingston
26-May
23-May
24-May
21-May
7-May
19-May
2-Jun
5-Jun
20-Jun
8-Jun
9-Jun
7-Jun
7-Jun
30-May
4-Jun

9-May

27-Apr




